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Season

Bloomfield Golf Team Having a Great Start to the Season

Bloomfield, Missouri - The Bloomfield Wildcats have started their season with afirst
place win. Bloomfield, Doniphan, and Clearwater played a 9 hole match on Monday
afternoon at the Canyon Club in Piedmont, Missouri. It was apar 36 course.

Bloomfield finished first with ateam score of 190. Clearwater was second with a 221
score and Doniphan came in 3rd with a 224 score.

Andrew Northern of Bloomfield was the medalist with a42.
Individual Results:

Bloomfield - Andrew Northern 42, Peyton Bell 45, Hunter Frymire 49, Sean Finney 54,
and Justin Zink 65.

Clearwater - H. Huff 46, B Jackson 5, M. Busby 58, L. Clay 62, and J. Johnson 67.

Doniphan - C. Loewen 49, W. Michel 50, L. Wetzel 58, M. Rosson 67, and A. Quintanar
67.

Shown in the photo are front row: Sean Finney, Treyton Hartle, Andrew Northern, Bailey
Vaughn, and Nathan Newell. Back row: Hunter Frymire, Justin Zink, Dallas Monroe,
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Austin Bond, and Peyton Bell.

Photo by Haley Silman, Bloomfield Schools

Bloomfield competes in the Class 1, District 1 with Advance, Cabool, Dora,
Gainesville, Koshkonong, Lutie, Seymour, St. Vincent, Thayer, and Viburnum

High School.

2015 Bloomfield Wildcats Golf Schedule

DATE
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
5/4 - 5/5
5/11-5/12
5/18 - 5/19

3/23
3/25
3/26
3/30
3/31
4/1

a7

4/8

4/9

4/13
4/15
4/16
4/20
4/22
4/23
4/29
4/30

Districts
Sectionals
State

OPPONENT

Maden, NMCC, Caruthersville

Doniphan
Dexter, Kennett
Clearwater
Dexter, Malden
Advance
Dexter
Advance
Caruthersville, NMCC
Poplar Bluff Invitational
Kennett, Caruthersville
NMCC, Doniphan
Jackson Invitational
Clearwater, Kennett, Senath
Caruthersville
Advance
Advance

LOCATION
Malden
Doniphan
Dexter
Clearwater
Dexter
Home
Home
Dalhousie
Home
Poplar Bluff
Kennett
Home
Jackson
Home
Caruthersville
Dalhousie
Home
Bloomfield
Dalhousie
TBA
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