## **Sports**

тор

## Bloomfield Golf Team Having a Great Start to the Season

APRIL 01ST 2015 BY DEE LOFLIN

Bloomfield Golf Team Having a Great Start to the Season

**Bloomfield, Missouri -** The Bloomfield Wildcats have started their season with a first place win. Bloomfield, Doniphan, and Clearwater played a 9 hole match on Monday afternoon at the Canyon Club in Piedmont, Missouri. It was a par 36 course.

Bloomfield finished first with a team score of 190. Clearwater was second with a 221 score and Doniphan came in 3rd with a 224 score.

Andrew Northern of Bloomfield was the medalist with a 42.

Individual Results:

**Bloomfield -** Andrew Northern 42, Peyton Bell 45, Hunter Frymire 49, Sean Finney 54, and Justin Zink 65.

Clearwater - H. Huff 46, B Jackson 5, M. Busby 58, L. Clay 62, and J. Johnson 67.

**Doniphan -** C. Loewen 49, W. Michel 50, L. Wetzel 58, M. Rosson 67, and A. Quintanar 67.

Shown in the photo are front row: Sean Finney, Treyton Hartle, Andrew Northern, Bailey Vaughn, and Nathan Newell. Back row: Hunter Frymire, Justin Zink, Dallas Monroe,

Austin Bond, and Peyton Bell.

Photo by Haley Silman, Bloomfield Schools

Bloomfield competes in the Class 1, District 1 with Advance, Cabool, Dora, Gainesville, Koshkonong, Lutie, Seymour, St. Vincent, Thayer, and Viburnum High School.

## 2015 Bloomfield Wildcats Golf Schedule

DATE			<b>OPPONENT</b>		LOCATION
Monday	3/23		Malden, NMCC, Caruthersville		Malden
Wednesday	3/25		Doniphan		Doniphan
Thursday	3/26		Dexter, Kennett		Dexter
Monday	3/30		Clearwater		Clearwater
Tuesday	3/31		Dexter, Malden		Dexter
Wednesday	4/1		Advance		Home
Tuesday	4/7		Dexter		Home
Wednesday	4/8		Advance		Dalhousie
Thursday	4/9		Caruthersville, NMCC		Home
Monday	4/13		Poplar Bluff Invitational		Poplar Bluff
Wednesday	4/15		Kennett, Caruthersville		Kennett
Thursday	4/16		NMCC, Doniphan		Home
Monday	4/20		Jackson Invitational		Jackson
Wednesday	4/22		Clearwater, Kennett, Senath		Home
Thursday	4/23		Caruthersville		Caruthersville
Wednesday	4/29		Advance		Dalhousie
Thursday	4/30		Advance		Home
5/4 - 5/5		Districts		Bloomfield	
5/11 - 5/12		Sectionals		Dalhousie	
5/18 - 5/19		State		TBA	

LAST UPDATED ON APRIL 01ST 2015 BY DEE LOFLIN

https://showmetimes.com/Blogpost/utpc/Bloomfield-Golf-Team-Having-a-Great-Start-to-the-Season

More from ShowMe Times:

SUBSCRIBE TO "SPORTS"

ShowMe Gold Sponsors